COLORS

STANLEY/STELLA

SXI77-SPEEDER

The unisex over the head jacket

Set-in sleeve

Longer back length with curved hem for protection

Bottom hem with adjustable plastic stopper and elastic cord

Sealed hood visor

Double layered hood with adjustable plastic stopper and elastic cord on inside

Reverse nylon zip at center front with chin guard

Zipped welt pockets with extra grosgrain puller

Non functional flap front and back.

Semi-elastic sleeve cuff

Self fabric half moon at back neck

Inside zip opening at bottom hem and inside loop with snap at armhole for easy access for chest decoration

Combo options

Shell : Plain Weave, 100% Recycled polyester , Fluorine-free DWR, 75 GSM
Lining : Mesh, 100% Recycled polyester , 75 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships

OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES ;ig PeTA-APPROVED

1112055 Centexbel V E G A N

Tested for harmful substances.
www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

'w__Standard

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing, wash inside out. Close all zips before washing.
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SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

XXS
545
64
63.5

S M
59.5 62
70 72
68.5 70

65.5
74
71.5

XL
69
76
73

XXL
72.5
78
74.5

3XL
76
80

74.5
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