

COLORS



UNISEX NON PADDED JACKET

SX177-SPEEDER



The unisex over the head jacket

Medium Fit

- Set-in sleeve
- Longer back length with curved hem for protection
- Bottom hem with adjustable plastic stopper and elastic cord
- Sealed hood visor
- Double layered hood with adjustable plastic stopper and elastic cord on inside
- Reverse nylon zip at center front with chin guard
- Zipped welt pockets with extra grosgrain puller
- Non functional flap front and back.
- · Semi-elastic sleeve cuff
- Self fabric half moon at back neck
- Inside zip opening at bottom hem and inside loop with snap at armhole for easy access for chest decoration

•

Combo options



Shell : Plain Weave , 100% Recycled polyester , Fluorine-free DWR , 75 GSM Lining : Mesh , 100% Recycled polyester , 75 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships







Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing, wash inside out. Close all zips before washing.



	SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Α	Half Chest	54.5	57	59.5	62	65.5	69	72.5	76
В	Body Length	64	67	70	72	74	76	78	80
С	Sleeve Length	63.5	64.5	68.5	70	71.5	73	74.5	74.5